NYS - Real Property System
County of Jefferson

School District - 224401 Lyme

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13510
13570
13650
13730
13800
14100
18080
21600
25110
25120
25130
25230
25300
26400
27350
28540
33700
41400
41690
41700
41720
41730
41800
41834
41854
42100
42120
47610

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

TOWN O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED US

VG - GENERALLY

VG O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED USES
SCHOOL DISTRICT

USA - GENERALLY

MUN HSNG AUTH-FEDERAL/MUN AIDE
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
TAX SALE - VG OWNED

CLERGY

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY F

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Current Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 441,136,729

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 10
RPTL 406(1) 1
RPTL 406(1) 23
RPTL 446 1
RPTL 406(2) 1
RPTL 406(1) 7
RPTL 406(2) 1
RPTL 408 8
RPTL 400(1) 2
PUB HSNG L 52(3)&(5) 2
RPTL 462 2
RPTL 420-a 8
RPTL 420-a 14
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 4
RPTL 464(2) 2
RPTL 446 8
RPTL 422 1
RPTL 406(5) 2
RPTL 460 1
RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i 2
RPTL 483 12
AG-MKTS L 305 53
AG MKTS L 306 25
RPTL 467 21
RPTL 425 219
RPTL 425 390
RPTL 483-a

RPTL 483-c 4
RPTL 485-b
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RP$S221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/21/2022 11:36:25

Total Assessed Value 436,817,376

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

3,584,847
808
1,704,341
3,535
1,414
456,565
2,100,202
3,467,474
97,070
1,008,182
226,667
1,639,799
1,007,474
55,065
66,162
392,791
480,404
386,667
240,808
183,535
1,515
6,000
251,982
931,766
389,796
987,507
15,068,449
11,807,999
230
70,349
417,475

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.81
0.00
0.39
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.48
0.79
0.02
0.23
0.05
0.37
0.23
0.01
0.01
0.09
0.1
0.09
0.05
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.06
0.21
0.09
0.22
3.42
2.68
0.00
0.02
0.09



NYS - Real Property System
County of Jefferson

School District - 224401 Lyme

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Current Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 441,136,729

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 6
829
6
835

RP$S221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/21/2022 11:36:25

Total Assessed Value 436,817,376

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

578,080

47,036,878
578,080
47,614,958

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.13

10.66
0.13
10.79

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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